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Women / XS / 12 YRS
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Beasley217
TCGA

9.450 9.500 9.3009.150 37.400
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kalyn Bidwell288
Oly Mid Rivers

8.700 9.250 9.4509.050 36.450
6 3 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Peebles211
TCGA

9.600 8.750 9.2508.500 36.100
1 7 9 4 3 

3 

Lillian Zigaitis225
TCGA

9.050 8.200 9.5008.600 35.350
3 10 8 1 4 

4 

Ava Weick348
Oly Ellisville

8.850 9.200 8.7508.300 35.100
5 4 10 5T 5 

5 

Priya Shahi212
TCGA

8.900 8.700 8.6508.800 35.050
4 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Annie Leath343
Oly Ellisville

8.100 9.400 8.5508.700 34.750
8T 2 7* 9 7T

7T

Samaddhi Padankar344
Oly Ellisville

8.150 9.150 8.7508.700 34.750
7 5 6* 6T 8T

8T

Sabrina Chapman137
Oly Manchester

8.100 8.900 8.6008.900 34.500
9T 6 3 8 9 

9 

Madison Hodge128
Oly Manchester

7.700 8.600 8.1008.800 33.200
10 9 5T 10 10 

10 
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